Operative technique
Tenfuse PIP
Sterile Allograft
®
2
Tenfuse PIP Sterile Allograft | Operative technique
Introduction	 3
Indications and contraindications	 4

7810S0027 XDR27S Depth reamer, sterile 2.7mm diameter
78100000 TFF-KIT Instrument kit, sterile**
Ordering information
B
A
10°
TENFUSE® PIP Ordering Information
TFF-2015      PIP Allograft, Sterile  2.0 x  15mm, 0º
TFF-2015A   PIP Allograft, Sterile  2.0 x 15mm, 10º
TFF-2718      PIP Allograft, Sterile  2.7 x  18mm, 0º
TFF-2718A   PIP Allograft, Sterile  2.7 x 18mm, 10º
XDR20S        Depth Reamer, Sterile  2.0mm Diameter
XDR27S        Depth Reamer, Sterile  2.7mm Diameter
TFF-KIT         Instrument Kit, Sterile**
Alt. PN* DESCRIPTION                         WIDTH           LENGTH